

University Supervisor Endorsement and Consent Form NAFEMS Eastern Europe Student Award 2024 – 2025

This form serves as the endorsement and consent by the undersigned university supervisor for the student's participation in the NAFEMS Eastern Europe Student Award, a competition recognizing outstanding student work in the field of engineering simulation.

Student Information:
• Name:
• University:
Degree Program (Bachelor/Master):
Thesis Title:
Supervisor Information:
• Name:
• Title:
• Department:
Contact Email:
Endorsement: I, the undersigned, confirm that the student named above has successfully submitted and defended their thesis, entitled as stated. I endorse the
student's entry into the NAFEMS Eastern Europe Student Award competition. I affirm
that the thesis work is not confidential and that the student has both the university's
and any industrial partner's support to participate in this competition.
Industrial Partner (if applicable):
Company Name:
Consent for Archiving in the NAFEMS Resource Center: The NAFEMS Steering
Committee may select certain submitted works for archiving in the NAFEMS Resource
Center. Please indicate below whether you consent to the inclusion of the student's work in the Resource Center if selected.
 I agree to have the student's work archived in the NAFEMS Resource Center.
 I do not agree to have the student's work archived in the NAFEMS Resource Center.
Signature: By signing below, I confirm that all information provided is accurate and tha
I authorize the student's participation under the terms stated above.
Signature of University Supervisor:
Date:
This form must be completed, signed, and uploaded in "pdf" format as part of the
student's submission package for the NAFEMS Eastern Europe Student Award by the

submission deadline of 30.09.2025.